Records

2021. evi OB 25-50m Puska-Pisztoly junior “MAEYAR -
START LIST -
25m Pisztoly junior leany "

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 4 SEP 2021, START TIME 09:00

QNatR | 594 Major Veronika KELK 19 SEP 2017 OB Budapest (Hungary)
Records Team
NatR | 1733 Fabian Sara; Komaromi Krisztina; Kovacs Tamara KSI 5 SEP 2020 Junior OB Budapest (Hungary)
0 Series
?tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Natio Team Stage Sub Total |Rem
ime n 1 | 2| 3| Total
09:00 1 1 11635 FAZEKAS Milla 06 KSI Precision I
Rapid
1 2 12988 LAZAR Mira 06 CSLE Precision [
Rapid
1 4 15000 EGERVARI Lili 05 GYLK Gyori LK Precision I
Rapid
1 5 14881 HORINKA Abigél 06 KSI Precision I
Rapid
10:00 2 1 11342 SOMHEGY!I Edina 03 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
2 2 13576 BORBOLA Borka 04 KSI KSIB Precision I
Rapid
2 4 11641 KOVACS Tamara Ménika 02 KSI KSIA Precision I
Rapid
2 5 13261 DEZSI Vivien 05 KSI KSIB Precision I
Rapid
2 6 11569 REDECSI Anita 02 BHSE Precision [
Rapid
2 7 12526 GERE Kovécs Edina 04 GYLK Gyori LK Precision [
Rapid
2 9 11553 LENART Eszter 06 NYPL Precision [
E Rapid
2 10 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 KSI  KSIA Precision [
Rapid
2 11 14969 SOBIECH Nicole 06 GYLK Gyori LK Precision [
Rapid
2 12 11039 VARGA Zalay Babett 02 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
2 14 14250 DOMSITS Olivia 04 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
2 15 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna 01 KSI  KSI A Precision I
Rapid
2 16 11430 SZAKACS Tiinde 02 DLA Precision [
Rapid
2 17 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTSE Precision [
Rapid
2 19 12361 BOROS Viktéria 05 KSI KSIB Precision I
Rapid
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i Series
_?.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Natio Team Stage Sub Total |Rem
ime n 1 | 2| 3| Total
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 2DDEFAEC
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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2021. evi OB 25-50m Puska-Pisztoly junior
START LIST
25m Pisztoly junior fia

Individual
Budapest
SAT 4 SEP 2021, START TIME 09:00

Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Team Stage Total |Remarks
n 1 | 2| 3 Total
6 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 BHSE Precision [ |
Rapid
7 12337 SZURDI Levente 05 GYLK Gyéri LK Precision [ |
Rapid
9 12525 FEKETE Maté 03 KLK Kisalfoldi LK Precision [ |
Rapid
10 14162 HORVATH David Karoly 05 GYLK Gyéri LK Precision [ |
Rapid
11 13075 GAVOLA Bence 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Precision [ |
E Rapid
12 13665 REDECSI Maté 04 BHSE Precision [ |
Rapid
14 12334 GERE Kovacs David 04  KLK Kisalfoldi LK~ Precision [ |
Rapid
15 14659 KISS Gergely Laszl6 04  NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Precision [ |
E Rapid
16 11926 LACZIK David 04 GYLK Gyéri LK Precision [ |
Rapid
17 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Precision [ |
E Rapid

19 12335 SZAKACS Adam Péter 05 KLK  Kisalféldi LK Precision ] |
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 12 (6-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)

Legend 885BD64D
Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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2021. evi OB 25-50m Puska-Pisztoly junior
START LIST
25m Gyorstuzelo pisztoly junior fiu

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 4 SEP 2021, START TIME 13:00

Records

QNatR 555 Nagy Maté BHSE 7 JUL 2019 Budapest (Hungary)
. Natio Seconds Sub
FP | Bib No [Name n Stage 3 | 5 | 7| Total Total |Remarks
B 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
C 13665 REDECSI Maté 04 BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2; Targets available: 8 (1-8)

Legend ED6C57CE
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QNatR Qualification National Record
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2021. evi OB 25-50m Puska-Pisztoly junior
START LIST
25m Standard pisztoly junior

Individual
Budapest
SAT 4 SEP 2021, START TIME 16:00

Records

NatR | 572 Pal Balazs KSI 11 AUG 2007 Bangkok

Records Team

NatR | 1625 Fabian Sara; Komaromi Krisztina; Kovacs Tamara KSI 5 SEP 2020 Junior OB Budapest (Hungary)

; Series
?::1': Rly | FP | Bib No |Name Natio | +oam Stage Sub

n ; > Total Total [Remarks

16:00 1 5 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna 01 KSI ~ KSIA 150 sec I

20 sec
10 sec

1 6 14162 HORVATH David Karoly 05 GYLK Gyéri LK 150 sec I

20 sec
10 sec

1 7 13261 DEZSI Vivien 05 KSI KSIB 150 sec [

20 sec
10 sec

1 9 12334 GERE Kovacs David 04 LK Kisalféldi L 150 sec I

20 sec
10 sec

1 10 13576 BORBOLA Borka 04

|7<
(2

KSI B 150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

1 11 11926 LACZIK David 04

0
<
<
A

GyériLK 150 sec [

20 sec
10 sec

1 12 11641 KOVACS Tamara Monika 02 S|  KSIA 150 sec [

20 sec
10 sec

1 14 12335 SZAKACS Adam Péter 05 LK KisalféldiL 150 sec I

20 sec
10 sec

1 15 14659 KISS Gergely Laszl6 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi 150 sec I

E 20 sec

10 sec | | | |

17:00 2 5 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 KSI KSIA 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 6 12337 SZURDI Levente 05 GYLK GyériLK 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 7 11430 SZAKACS Tiinde 02 DLA 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 9 12361 BOROS Viktéria 05 KSI KSIB 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec
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i Series
_?.tart Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Natio Team Stage Sub Total [Remarks
ime n 1 o | Total
17:00 2 10 11553 LENART Eszter 06 NYPL 150 sec
E 20 sec
10sec | | | |
2 11 12525 FEKETE Maté 03 LK KisalfoldiL 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 12 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL Nyiregyhazi 150 sec |
E 20 sec
10 sec | | | |
2 14 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTSE 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 15 13075 GAVOLA Bence 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi 150 sec |
E 20 sec
10 sec | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 9 (5-7;9-12;14-15)

Legend CFD41CE3
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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QNatR

NatR

Records

SAT 4 SEP 2021, START TIME 09:30

START LIST

Qualification

Budapest

2021. evi OB 25-50m Puska-Pisztoly junior

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet junior leany

* MAGYAR -

[ 1180 Horvath Lea

KVSE

17 APR 2021 Valgaté

Pécs (Hungary)

Records Team

| 3448 Mészaros Eszter; Lévai Krisztina; Szasz Hanna Rebeka

GEAC

5 SEP 2020 Junior OB

Budapest (Hungary)

FP

Bib No

Name

Natio
n

Team

Position

Series

Sub Total [Remarks

']

2| 3]

4| Total

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

13426

10945

14272

11012

13127

11055

10953

11730

115652

12039

11554

10918

12405

BODOLAI Bogléarka 06

DENES Eszter 01

HOLLO Eszter 04

BAJOS Gitta 02

KVSE

NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna 02 CSLE

FARKAS Déra 03

KOZMA Nikolett 01

VINTZE Regina 05

KEREKGYARTO Lili 03

STORCZ Julia Agnes 02

MESZAROS Eszter 02

TARR Vivien 01

SZASZ Hanna Rebeka 03

Version of 30 AUG 2021, 21:05

KVSE

KVSE

CSLE

GEAC

GEAC

APLE

UTE

APLE

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Komarom VS Kneeling

Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Komarom VS Kneeling

APLE

Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Komarom VS Kneeling

PVSK

Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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. Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Natio Team Position Sub
1 2 3 4 Total

Total

Remarks

n
18 13260 DURUCZ Noémi 04 NYPL NYPLE Kneeling

E Prone

Standing | | | | | |

19 11435 TOTH Anna 05 UTE UTE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

20 13385 SOMOGYVARI Fléra 04 PVSK PVSK Kneeling

Prone
Standing

21 13074 HARSANYI Zsofia 04 YPL NYPLE Kneeling

Prone

Standing [ | | | | |

22 11340 SERES Gréta 01 PVSK PVSK Kneeling

Prone
Standing

23 11085 KISS Eva 04 KVSE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

24 14690 KATONA Barbara 04 YPL NYPLE Kneeling

Prone

Standing | | | | | |

25 11582 TOMA Réka 06 UTE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend

— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record
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Records

2021. evi OB 25-50m Puska-Pisztoly junior

START LIST
50m Puska fekvo junior fiu

Individual
Budapest
SAT 4 SEP 2021, START TIME 13:00

NatR | 209.0 Péni Istvan UTE 16 JUN 2016 Tallin |
Records Team
NatR | 1845.6 Hammerl Soma; Kiss Viktor; Szegedi Maté UTE 5 SEP 2020 Junior OB Budapest (Hungary) |
) Natio Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Team Total [Remarks
n 1] 2] 3] 4] s
2 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard UTE UTE [ | | | | | | [ |
01
3 11045 KOZMA Bence 02 APLE APLE | | | | [ | | [ |
4 13395 HAVJAR Kristof 04 GEA GEAC | | | | | | | | |
C
5 12403 GEBHARDT Akos05  PVS PVSK [ | | | | | | | |
K
6 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 CSLE Csepel LE [ | | | | | | | |
7 10991 KLENCZNER Marton 01 GEA GEAC | | | | [ | | [ |
C
8 11436 KIS Botond 03 KLSE Kecskeméti Lovés | | | | | | | [ |
9 13124 ZSIGMOND-SELYEBY  CSLE Csepel LE L 1 I [ [ | | !
Aron 06
10 11777 LAKNER Aron 04 GEA GEAC | | | | [ | | [ |
C
11 11492 DENES Andras 03 CTS | | | | | | | | |
E
12 14382 DEVENYIBotond 06  GEA | | | | [ [ [ | |
C
13 11555 NADUDVARI Marcell 04 APLE APLE | | | | | | | I |
14 11096 SZULCSAN Attila 06 KLSE Kecskeméti Lovés | | | | | | | [ |
15 13460 TANKOVICS Tamas 06 NPLE | | | | | | | I |
16 11326 RESCSIK Csaba 04 CTS | | | | | | | [ |
E
17 11620 FARKAS Martin 04 EPLE | | | | | | | | |
18 11067 WITTMANN Péter 03 APLE APLE | | | | | | | | |
19 11048 GLAZER Gergely Bence UTE UTE L1 1 1 1 1T 1 | |
02
20 11031 MESZAROS Daniel 02  CSLE Csepel LE [ | | | | | | | |
21 11433 SZEGEDI Maté 04 UTE UTE | | | | | | | | |
22 11841 SZILAGYI Andras 05 APLE | | | | | | | | |
23 14284 MAGYAR Bence 04 GEA | | | | | | | | |
C
24 13322 ILLES Dénes 03 PVS PVSK | | | | | | | [ |
K
25 12583 GINAL Szabolcs 04 KLSE Kecskeméti Lovés | | | | | | | [ |
26 10996 MANGO Marcell 01 CTS | | | | | | | [ |
E
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. Natio Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Team Total [Remarks
n 1 2 3 4 5 6
27 12148 SALLAI Zsombor 04 PVS PVSK
K
28 12195 RACZ Aron 06 BHS | | | | | | | [
E

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend

— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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. evi OB 25-50m Puska-Pisztoly junior
START LIST
50m Pisztoly junior

Individual
Budapest
SUN 5 SEP 2021, START TIME 09:30

Records

NatR | 570 Papanitz Zoltan Salgotarjan 12 OCT 1986

Records Team

NatR [ 1e27 U. Dozsa SC 1978 |
. Natio Series
FP | Bib No [Name Team Total |Remarks
n 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 12360 OZSVATH Réka 04 KSI KSISE | | | | | | | [ |
2 14659 KISS Gergely LaszI6 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi| | | | | | | [ |
E
3 13355 SZVETNYIK Péter 02 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | | |
4 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL | | | | | | | | |
E
5 12576 MEZEI Kornél 02 KSI KSISE | | | | | | | | |
6 11553 LENART Eszter 06 NYPL Nyiregyhazi| | | | | | | | |
E
7 14294 VANYI Andras 04 KSI KSISE | | | | | | | | |
8 11008 TERDIK Maté 02 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | | |
9 12582 NAGY Balint 04 EPLE | | | | | | | | |
10 11031 MESZAROS Daniel 02 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | | |
11 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTSE | | | | | | | | |
12 13075 GAVOLA Bence 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi| | | | | | | | |
E
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 12 (1-12)
glzt:se note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
Legend 95E5BB47
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record
Version of 30 AUG 2021, 21:04 120000FSA0509210930.1.FPJ.0.001.pdf BCFC 8 Page 1 of 1

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE f:-t-\ HUNGARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION

\=

22

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

QNatR

NatR

Records

START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet junior fiu

Qualification
Budapest
SUN 5 SEP 2021, START TIME 09:30

2021. evi OB 25-50m Puska-Pisztoly junior

* MAG

YAR »

[ 1185 Penilstvan

UTE 22 SEP 2017

OB

Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

| 3442 Hammerl Soma; Kiss Viktor; Szegedi Maté

5 SEP 2020

Junior OB

Budapest (Hungary)

Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No |[Name n/Te | Position Total Total [Remarks
am 1| 2| 3] 4]Tota
15 11048 GLAZER Gergely Bence 02 UTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
16 11555 NADUDVARI Marcell 04 APLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
17 13322 ILLES Dénes 03 PVS Kneeling
K Prone
Standing | | | | |
18 11841 SZILAGYI Andras 05 APLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
19 11326 RESCSIK Csaba 04 CTS Kneeling
E Prone
Standing | | | | |
20 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 CSLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
21 12403 GEBHARDT Akos 05 PVS Kneeling
K Prone
Standing | | | | |
22 14382 DEVENYI Botond 06 GEA Kneeling
o] Prone
Standing | | | | |
23 11433 SZEGEDI Maté 04 UTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
24 10991 KLENCZNER Marton 01 GEA Kneeling
C Prone
Standing | I I I I
25 11067 WITTMANN Péter 03 APLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
26 12148 SALLAI Zsombor 04 PVS Kneeling
K Prone
Standing | | | | |

Version of 30 AUG 2021, 21:04
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Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No |Name n/Te | Position Total Total |Remarks
am 1 2 3 4|lota
27 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard 01 UTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
28 11492 DENES Andras 03 CTS Kneeling |
E Prone
Standing | | | | | |
29 13395 HAVJAR Kristof 04 GEA Kneeling |
c Prone
Standing [ | | | | |
30 11045 KOZMA Bence 02 APLE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 16 (15-30)

Legend

— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record
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2021. evi OB 25-50m Puska-Pisztoly junior
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo junior leany

Individual
Budapest
SUN 5 SEP 2021, START TIME 13:00

Records

NatR 630.0 Bajos Gitta FSLK 27 JUL 2019 'l\DAeecgsy . Pécs (Hungary)
Bajnoksa
g9
NatR |R1e;;2rf’os -I;e;r:s Eszter; Tarr Vivien; Toth Anna UTE 5 SEP 2020 Junior OB Budapest (Hungary)
FP | Bib No |Name Natio Team Series Total |Remarks
n 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

4 11435 TOTH Anna 05 UTE UTE | | | | | | | | |
5 11552 KEREKGYARTO Lili 03 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | | |
6 11582 TOMA Réka 06 UTE | | | | | | | | |
7 11085 KISS Eva 04 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
8 10945 DENES Eszter 01 UTE UTE | | | | | | | | |
9 13260 DURUCZ Noémi 04 % Nyiregyhazi | | | | | | | |
10 13385 SOMOGYVARI Fléra 04 PVSK PVSK | | | | | | | | |
11 14272 HOLLO Eszter 04 APLE APLE | | | | | | | | |
12 11730 VINTZE Regina 05 KVSE Komarom V| | | | | | | | |
13 12039 STORCZ Jilia Agnes 02 PVSK PVSK | | | | | | | | |
14 12568 BORSOS Eszter 05 NPLE | | | | | | | | |
15 11012 BAJOS Gitta 02 KVSE Komarom V| | | | | | | | |
16 10918 TARR Vivien 01 UTE UTE | | | | | | | | |
17 13426 BODOLAI Boglarka 06 APLE APLE | | | | | | | | |
18 13074 HARSANYI Zsdfia 04 % Nyiregyhazi| | | | | | | | |
19 12405 SZASZ Hanna Rebeka 03 GEAC | | | | | | | | |
20 11340 SERES Gréta 01 PVSK PVSK | | | | | | | | |
21 14690 KATONA Barbara 04 % Nyiregyhazi| | | | | | | | |
22 11554 MESZAROS Eszter 02 GEAC | | | | | | | | |
23 10953 KOZMA Nikolett 01 APLE UTE | | | | | | | | |
24 12988 LAZAR Mira 06 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | | |
25 11055 FARKAS Doéra 03 KVSE Komarom V| | | | | | | | |

[ I 1 [ T 1 | |

26 13127 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna 02 CSLE Csepel LE |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend 81F522EF
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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